DESCRIPTION:
• Compact & Lightweight
• High Efficiency - Low Losses
• Worldwide AC Input Voltages
• Operate on 50/60 Hz
• Medical Isolation Unit
• Low Leakage Current < 100µA
ISFC1000-007 Model: CJ4A2EA-3BC
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Power:  1000VA
• Input:  100V / 120V / 220V / 240V  50/60Hz
• Output: 120V / 240V
• Inlet: IEC 320 C14
• Outlet: 8 x IEC C13
• Input Protec: 2 x Fuse
• Color:  White
• Size: 7.2” x 10.2” x 3.48”
• Weight: 10Kgs / 22lbs
• IO Box Depth: 3.00”
APPLICATIONS:
• Medical, Dental, and Laboratory Equipment
• IT Management Systems and Network Servers
• Telecommunications and Broadcasting Equipment
• Home and Professional Stereos
• Audio/Video Equipment Systems
• Point of Sales and Data Processing Equipment
OPTIONS:
• Remote Outlet Box
• Switch-ON Green Light
1120 Chess Drive, Foster City, CA 94404, USA
Tel: (650)345-6800 | sales@powertronix.com
SAFETY APPROVALS:
• CB Certified to IEC 60601-1:2005 and IEC 60601-1-6:2010
• cTUVus tested to ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1:2005+A2 (R2012)
• CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60601-1-6:11 + A1
• IEC 60950(ed.2), IEC 60950-1(ed.2); am1, IEC 60950-1(ed.2)
• CB certified to IEC/EN 60950-1:2005
• RoHS Compliant
• CE Marked